
Harwich ExitPollParty Pres Sen Rep StSen Clinton

Nov. 7, 2001 Dem Rep Ind Gore Bush Nadar Kenn Robin HowellDelahuntBleickenTeagueO'LearyApprovDisap

Totals 31% 28% 40% 39% 44% 15% 54% 25% 16% 73% 27% 49% 51% 53% 41%

Men 26% 28% 46% 34% 48% 18% 51% 25% 24% 73% 27% 49% 51% 51% 44%

Women 38% 29% 33% 46% 42% 12% 62% 26% 12% 73% 27% 49% 51% 56% 38%

18-39 26% 21% 53% 39% 39% 21% 41% 41% 18% 68% 32% 44% 56% 58% 34%

40-59 35% 28% 38% 37% 45% 18% 60% 23% 17% 76% 24% 52% 48% 53% 39%

60+ 33% 33% 35% 43% 48% 9% 64% 19% 17% 74% 26% 52% 48% 51% 45%

Democrats 100% 0% 0% 78% 15% 7% 86% 8% 6% 94% 6% 23% 77% 75% 22%

Republicans 0% 100% 0% 9% 84% 8% 26% 50% 24% 47% 53% 81% 19% 24% 68%

Independents 0% 0% 100% 33% 41% 26% 56% 23% 21% 74% 26% 48% 52% 55% 36%

Gore 66% 7% 27% 100% 0% 0% 92% 5% 3% 96% 4% 21% 79% 90% 8%

Bush 10% 54% 36% 0% 100% 0% 26% 47% 27% 50% 50% 76% 24% 22% 70%

Nadar 15% 15% 71% 0% 0% 100% 58% 21% 21% 85% 15% 45% 55% 58% 37%

Approve of Clinton45% 13% 42% 65% 18% 17% 75% 16% 9% 91% 9% 32% 68% 100% 0%

Disapprove of Clinton17% 48% 35% 8% 78% 14% 32% 40% 27% 50% 50% 68% 32% 0% 100%

Issue-Character 25% 26% 49% 27% 60% 13% 49% 27% 23% 66% 34% 54% 46% 39% 56%

Issues Char Tax CutsSocSecEduc HealthCampFinDeathPenDebt GunContAbort ForPolNegCamp

41% 9% 12% 6% 9% 2% 3% 3% 4% 7% 2% 2%



Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No

Totals 86% 14% 73% 27% 56% 44% 70% 30% 58% 42% 51% 49% 77% 23% 58% 42% 66% 34% 65% 35%

Men 90% 10% 69% 31% 50% 50% 73% 27% 64% 36% 60% 40% 78% 22% 64% 36% 70% 30% 64% 36%

Women 83% 17% 76% 24% 62% 38% 66% 34% 56% 44% 45% 55% 79% 21% 54% 46% 62% 38% 69% 31%

18-39 83% 17% 67% 33% 52% 48% 71% 29% 63% 37% 47% 53% 76% 24% 72% 28% 71% 29% 78% 22%

40-59 87% 13% 75% 25% 52% 48% 70% 30% 60% 40% 53% 47% 73% 27% 55% 45% 64% 36% 67% 33%

60+ 89% 11% 75% 25% 62% 38% 70% 30% 54% 46% 53% 47% 81% 19% 52% 48% 64% 36% 54% 46%

Democrats90% 10% 69% 31% 68% 32% 50% 50% 68% 32% 42% 58% 71% 29% 61% 39% 53% 48% 65% 35%

Republicans82% 18% 76% 24% 59% 41% 78% 22% 43% 58% 62% 38% 75% 25% 43% 57% 71% 29% 46% 54%

Independents87% 13% 74% 26% 43% 57% 78% 22% 59% 41% 49% 51% 83% 17% 64% 36% 72% 28% 78% 22%

Gore 92% 8% 70% 30% 64% 36% 59% 41% 65% 35% 44% 56% 77% 23% 64% 36% 62% 38% 72% 28%

Bush 83% 17% 80% 20% 50% 50% 84% 16% 48% 52% 57% 43% 82% 18% 45% 55% 66% 34% 48% 52%

Nadar 80% 20% 63% 37% 55% 45% 64% 36% 67% 33% 51% 49% 68% 32% 79% 21% 71% 29% 95% 5%

Approve of Clinton91% 9% 70% 30% 61% 39% 62% 38% 68% 32% 44% 56% 74% 26% 64% 36% 67% 33% 78% 22%

Disapprove of Clinton82% 18% 79% 21% 53% 47% 84% 16% 47% 53% 64% 36% 84% 16% 47% 53% 64% 36% 51% 49%

Issue-Char93% 7% 81% 19% 49% 51% 88% 12% 56% 44% 60% 40% 87% 13% 45% 55% 64% 36% 60% 40%


